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Q4 - How did you participate to Wiki Loves Africa in the past ? You may select several answers

Choice Count

Locally, as a member
of an organizing

chapter or usergroup

As paid staff of a
Wikimedia entity

I helped in the general
organisation (jury,

cleaning up images, ...

I helped promote the
contest (on social

media etc.)

I helped to insert
submitted images on

Wikipedia

I was a contest
participant

I was a jury member
0

5

10

Q16 - Wiki Loves Africa helps to increase the amount of visual, contemporary coverage of Africa on Wikipedia and 
other Wikimedia projects

Choice Count

Strongly agree Somewhat agree Neither agree nor disagree Somewhat disagree Strongly disagree
0

5

10

15
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Q18 - Wiki Loves Africa helps to increase the visibility and understanding of Wikipedia and other Wikimedia 
projects in Africa

Choice Count

Strongly agree Somewhat agree Neither agree nor disagree Somewhat disagree Strongly disagree
0

5

10

Q19 - Wiki Loves Africa helps increase participation to Wikimedia projects from Africa

Choice Count

Strongly agree Somewhat agree Neither agree nor disagree Somewhat disagree Strongly disagree
0

5

10

15
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Q20 - Wiki Loves Africa is a Cool Project for Wikimedia chapters and UserGroups from Africa to get involved in

Choice Count

Strongly agree Somewhat agree Neither agree nor disagree Somewhat disagree Strongly disagree
0

5

10

15

Q21 - Wiki Loves Africa introduced me to the importance of contributing my culture and experiences to Wikipedia

Choice Count

Strongly agree Somewhat agree Neither agree nor disagree Somewhat disagree Strongly disagree
0

5

10
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Q22 - Wiki Loves Africa taught me some vital skills

Choice Count

Strongly agree Somewhat agree Neither agree nor disagree Somewhat disagree Strongly disagree
0

2

4

6

8

10

Q23 - Wiki Loves Africa introduced me to the benefits of being part of a wikimedia community

Choice Count

Strongly agree Somewhat agree Neither agree nor disagree Somewhat disagree Strongly disagree
0

5

10
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Has your chapter or usergroup organized WLAf activities in the past ?

Choice Count

Yes I do not know No Non applicable
0

5

10

Q10 - If you have already helped organize WLAf, was it in:

Choice Count

2014 (cuisine) 2015 (fashion and
adornment)

2016 (music and danse) 2017 (people at work) 2019 (play) 2020 (transport)
0

5

10
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Q11 - How much do you agree or disagree with the following statement ? "Wiki Loves Africa should take place in 
2021"

Choice Count

Strongly agree Somewhat agree Neither agree nor disagree Somewhat disagree Strongly disagree
0

5

10

Q13 - If WLAf happens in 2021, which of these themes do you prefer ? Drag favorite at the top. Drop least wanted 
at the bottomPlease keep in mind that the contest will happen around January-March 2021, and that we are likely 
to be still impacted by Covid (might mean... #StayHome type of contest again...)

Choice Count

Health Natural Resources Kinship and royalties Home Fauna
0

2

4

6
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Q15 - Wiki Loves Africa 2021 Would you wish to participate as part of the organizing (local or global) team?

Choice Count

Yes Maybe No
0

2

4

6

8

10

Q29 - What is your primary language when it comes to Wikimedia participation?

Choice Count

English Français Arabic Portuguese Autre
0

2

4

6

8
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Q30 - What is your gender ?

Choice Count

Male Female Non-binary Other Do not want to disclose
0

2

4

6

8


